
13

12

11

15 14

16

6

7

4

14

5

9

10

15

14

1

1/1

3

2

8
3

2710043 ACCESSORIES BOX FOR 1 WELSAFE FARROWING CRATE

Item  № QTY. Part № Description

1 1 42341 PEG FOR GATE

2 2 42249 PIN FOR MOVEABLE SIDE

3 2 35900095 SPLIT PIN DIN 94

4 2 30310040 SET SCEW A2 M10 X 40 DIN 933

5 2 33900029 LOCK NUT A2 M10 DIN 985

6 2 42229 BUSH FOR FENDER

7 2 58158 RUBBER STOP M8 X 16

8 2 30086 PLUG 40 X 40 X 4 POST

9 2 42339 SUPPORT FOR MOVEABLE SIDE

10 4 30310016 SET SCEW A2 M10X16 DIN 933

11 2 36308025 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X25 A2 DIN 603

12 2 33208001 TOPNUT M8 DIN 1587

13 1 2720039 FIXATION FOR MOVEABLE SIDE

14 6 33908001 LOCK NUT A2 M8 DIN 985

15 4 30308055 SET SCREW A2 M8 X 55 DIN 933

16 2 2920569 STABILIZER FOR FARROWING TRAIL

ACCESSORIES BOX FOR WELSAFE FARROWING CRATE Assembly instruction

ACO FUNKI A/S ∙ Kirkevænget 5 ∙ DK-7400 Herning ∙ Tel. +45 97 11 96 00 ∙ Fax. +45 97 11 96 77 ∙ www.acofunki.com

M-6178-1


